Lausen Arena Roping
Strathmore, AB

Sept. 24, 2011
Results

# OF Ropers
TDC Added Money
Lausen Arena

1st Go Round
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

2nd Go Round
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

3rd Go Round
1st Place
2nd/3rd
2nd/3rd

4 HEAD AVERAGE
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

16
$1,000

Montana Silver Buckle

FAST TIMES
Shawn Miller
Curtis Lausen
Clay Barnson

FAST TIMES

Nick Travaglia
Quinton Van Straton
Kirk Robinson

FAST TIMES

Clay Barnson
Brad Somerfeldt
Jordan Richardson

Clay Barnson

Curtis Lausen
Jordan Richardson
Quinton Van Straton
Shawn Miller

Brad Sommerfeldt
Nick Travaglia
Craig FitzPatrick

Time
10.5
115
11.9

Time
11.0
11.1
11.2

Time
9.5
9.9
9.9

Time
45.8/4
54.0/4
56.5/4
67.2/4
32.3/3
34.4/3
39.3/3
64.8/3

Payout
$200
$100

Payout
$200
$100

Payout
$200
$50
$50

Payout
$389
$322
$255
$188
$120

$67

TDC

Added $
$0

$0

$290
$240
$190
$140
$90

$50



