Lausen Arena Roping Strathmore, AB Sept. 24, 2011 Results

# OF Ropers TDC Added Money Lausen Arena

16 \$1,000

Montana Silver Buckle

1st Go Round	FAST TIMES	Time	Payout
1st Place	Shawn Miller	10.5	\$200
2nd Place	Curtis Lausen	11.5	\$100
3rd Place	Clay Barnson	11.9	
2nd Go Round	FAST TIMES	Time	Payout
1st Place	Nick Travaglia	11.0	\$200
2nd Place	Quinton Van Straton	11.1	\$100
3rd Place	Kirk Robinson	11.2	
3rd Go Round	FAST TIMES	Time	Payout
1st Place	Clay Barnson	9.5	\$200
2nd/3rd	Brad Somerfeldt	9.9	\$50
2nd/3rd	Jordan Richardson	9.9	\$50

				TDC
4 HEAD AVERAGE		Time	Payout	Added \$
1st	Clay Barnson	45.8/4	\$389	\$0
2nd	Curtis Lausen	54.0/4	\$322	\$0
3rd	Jordan Richardson	56.5/4	\$255	\$290
4th	Quinton Van Straton	67.2/4	\$188	\$240
5th	Shawn Miller	32.3/3	\$120	\$190
6th	Brad Sommerfeldt	34.4/3	\$67	\$140
7th	Nick Travaglia	39.3/3		\$90
8th	Craig FitzPatrick	64.8/3		\$50